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2025 Calendar
1/13 - 1/20 Atlanta Gift Show

1/27 - 1/28  Marketplace Maine   
    Winter Show

2/2 - 2/4 NY Now Gift Show

2/10 Marketday

2/24  Marketday

   

3/15-3/17 New England Made

3/15  Open by appointment

3/16-3/18  Marketplace Show
 Spring Show

3/31 Marketday  

4/20  Easter

4/14 Marketday

4/28  Marketday

5/11  Mother’s Day

5/12 Marketday

6/2 Marketday

6/16 Marketday

 MARKETPLACE MAINE MONDAYS 9:30AM - 4:00PM       MARKETPLACE MAINE SHOWS  9:30AM - 4:30PM      ALSO OPEN BY APPOINTMENT     

30

7/4 Independence Day

Open by appointment

 

8/3 - 8/5 NY Now

8/11 Marketday

9/15 Marketday

  

10/6  Marketday

11/3  Market Day / 
 Sample Sale 
 

Open by appointment
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MARKETPLACE MAINE SHOWROOMS

BECKY RICHARDSON - (GENERAL GIFT, NATURAL 

PRODUCTS, SOUVENIRS, CARDS, TOYS AND BOOKS)

cell 207-399-8717 / email: beckyr416@gmail.com

CORNWALL GROUP, NEW ENGLAND 

MADE GALLERY - (HOME DÉCOR)   

www.cornwallgroup.com

Stanley H. Cornwall, Jr.

ph 207-710-1155 / email: shcornwall@gmail.com

DOROTHY ROBINSON - (GIFT, GARDEN, CUSTOM, 

HOME DECOR)

Dold Marketing - B.L.Rogers

cell 207-650-0461 / fax 866-233-2914

email: d.robinson@roadrunner.com

GIB CARSON ASSOCIATES - 

SHANNON CONSULTANTS, MS SALES  - 

(GIFT, HOME, GARDEN, SOUVENIRS, CARDS 

& CUSTOM)

Kelly White (Maine/New Hampshire)

cell 508-245-5687 / kellywhitesales@gmail.com or

kwhite@shannonconsultants.com

HARPER GROUP - (FINE GIFTS) 

www.harpergroup.com

Vanessa Sugden (Maine/New Hampshire)

cell 603-479-6929 / email: vsugden@harpergroup.com

Maggie Morris (Eastern Massachusetts)

ph 857-205-9060 / fax 857-254-1092

email: mmorris@harpergroup.com

MAINE STREET REPS - (GIFTS, STATIONERY, 

BOOKS & TOYS)

Candy Fitzgerald (Maine) cell 207-514-0880 / fax 978-

475-3622 / email: candy.fitzgerald@mainstreetreps.com

Traci Thompson (NH & Northern Essex MA)

cell 603-498-2033 / fax 603-601-6171

email: traci.thompson@mainstreetreps.com

MARILYN MARSANSKIS – (MAINE/EASTERN NH) 

(FINE GIFT AND STATIONERY) 

www.simblistgroup.com 

cell: 207-409-9291 / fax207-221-1260 

email: mmarsanskis@simblistgroup.com

Marilyn_sheaassociates@msn.com

SEWARD ASSOCIATES - (GIFT, HOME, CUSTOM & 

SOUVENIRS, GOURMET FOOD AND GARDEN)

www.sewardassoc.com / Dawn Kirlin

cell 540-272-1508 / fax 207-994-5625

email: dawnkirlin@sewardassoc.com

THE WINTERS GROUP - (HOME DÉCOR, 

ACCESSORIES, BOOKS AND GIFTS) 

www.wintersgroupinc.com

Karen Salmon (Maine/Eastern NH)

ph 603-431-1735 / email: karen@wintersgroupinc.com


